
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Women 17 to 20 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

16/ 1322 WAKEFIELD Amy 438 135

24/ 1259 BALCOMBE Faye 2498 139

28/ 1204 SHORT Amber 1035 126

29/ 1203 OAKES Veronique 751 136

19/ 1295 GREEN Zara 731 138

22/ 1281 BODKIN Rebecca 788 143

10/ 1353 O'SULLIVAN Lucy 431 144

15/ 1330 SWORD Michelle 336 137

BALCOMBE F (2498)

138

OAKES V (751)

130

BODKIN R (788)

133

O'SULLIVAN L (431)

146

BALCOMBE F (2498)

131

O'SULLIVAN L (431)

146

OAKES V (751)

132

BODKIN R (788)

139

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Women 17 to 20 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

-Bye-

16/ 1322 WAKEFIELD Amy 438

24/ 1259 BALCOMBE Faye 2498 139

25/ 1252 HUNTER Alison 944 130

28/ 1204 SHORT Amber 1035 133

21/ 1285 KIRKHAM Sara 926 128

20/ 1289 ROSE Marina 831 132

29/ 1203 OAKES Veronique 751 142

30/ 1200 TLUSTY Katie 667 125

19/ 1295 GREEN Zara 731 138

22/ 1281 BODKIN Rebecca 788 139

27/ 1220 WOOD Laura 1418 120

26/ 1243 HOWARD Lindsay 1141 140

10/ 1353 O'SULLIVAN Lucy 431 142

15/ 1330 SWORD Michelle 336

-Bye-

WAKEFIELD A (438)

135

BALCOMBE F (2498)

139

SHORT A (1035)

126

OAKES V (751)

136

GREEN Z (731)

138

BODKIN R (788)

143

O'SULLIVAN L (431)

144

SWORD M (336)

137
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Women 21 to 24 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

16/ 1322 WAKEFIELD Amy 438 143

28/ 1204 SHORT Amber 1035 131

19/ 1295 GREEN Zara 731 136

15/ 1330 SWORD Michelle 336 139

WAKEFIELD A (438)

142  (T. 10)

SWORD M (336)

142 (T. 7)

SHORT A (1035)

133

GREEN Z (731)

134

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Women 25 to 28 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

25/ 1252 HUNTER Alison 944

21/ 1285 KIRKHAM Sara 926 136

20/ 1289 ROSE Marina 831 135

30/ 1200 TLUSTY Katie 667 121

27/ 1220 WOOD Laura 1418 122

26/ 1243 HOWARD Lindsay 1141

-Bye-

HUNTER A (944)

138 (T. 8)

KIRKHAM S (926)

138  (T. X)

WOOD L (1418)

134

HOWARD L (1141)

130

KIRKHAM S (926)

133

WOOD L (1418)

134

HUNTER A (944)

134

HOWARD L (1141)

136

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Women 29 to 32 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

20/ 1289 ROSE Marina 831

30/ 1200 TLUSTY Katie 667

-Bye-

ROSE M (831)

125

TLUSTY K (667)

117

T# 64C
29-06-2025

13:55

T# 64D

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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